

UCR-22 State Vs. Unknown

Present: Sh. Peeyush Jain, APP.

Fresh notice to complainant be issued for 15.07.2023.

(Prateet Singh)  
JMFC, Karnal.  
UID No.HR0435

Date of order:27.09.2022