

UCR-811-2022 State Vs. unknown

Present: None.
Ahlmad with untrace work charge.

File not traced. Ahlmad with untrace work charge requested for a
date. Heard. File be traced and put up on or before 31.08.2023.

(Prateet Singh)
JMFC, Karnal
UID No.HR-0435

Date of Order:10.01.2023