

CNR No: HRKR030043832022

CIS No: UCR-811-2022

State of Haryana VS Unknown etc.

Present: APP.

Sh. B.S. Virk, Advocate for complainant.

Virender Sethi and Monika Makkar found innocent.

Sh. Rahmat Ali, Advocate for Virender Sethi.

Address of accused Gaurav not submitted by complainant.

A date is requested. Heard. **Complainant is provided one last opportunity to submit the address of accused Gaurav on or before 25.04.2024.**

Date of Order: 13.02.2024

Renu, stenographer-II

(Prateet Singh)

JMFC, Karnals

UID NO . HR00435