

CNR No: HRKR030043832022

CIS No: UCR-811-2022

State of Haryana VS Unknown etc.

Present: Sh. Ajay Verma, APP for the State..

File taken up today as I am availing casual leave w.e.f. 08.10.2024 till 11.10.2024. It be put up for **18.01.2025** for the purpose already fixed. Learned counsels/parties be informed accordingly by the reader of the Court.

Date of Order: 04.10.2024

Ishika
Stenographer Gr.III

(Udhay Partap)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID No. HR00444