

UCR-811-2022

State of Haryana VS Unknown

Present: Sh. Ajay Verma, APP for the State.  
Sh. B.S. Virk, Adv. for complainant.  
Virender Sethi and Monika Makkar found innocent.  
Sh. Rahmat Ali, Adv. for Virender Sethi.

Correct address of accused Gaurav not furnished. Correct  
address of accused Gaurav be furnished by complainant for  
**17.05.2025.**

Date of Order: 18.01.2025  
*Ishika, Stenographer Gr.III*

(Udhay Partap)  
CJ(JD)/JMIC, Karnal  
UID No. HR00444