

UCR-811-2022

State Vs. Unknown

Present: Sh. Himanshu, APP for the State.
Sh. B.S., counsel for complainant.

Protest petition not filed on behalf of complainant.

Adjournment sought. Heard. Allowed. Now case is adjourned
to **08.04.2026** for filing protest petition by complainant.

Date of Order: 02.12.2025
Muskan, Stenographer-III

(Avantika)
CJ(JD)/JMFC/RC, Karnal
UID No. HR0633