

UCR-811-2022

State of Haryana Vs. Unknown

Present: Sh. Himanshu, APP for the State.
None for the complainant.

Today, the case was fixed for filing protest petition by the complainant. However, none has appeared on behalf of the complainant. No request or intimation has been received in this regard. Now to come up on **11.06.2026** for appearance of the complainant.

Date of Order: 08.04.2026
Reema Sharma, Stenographer-III

(Avantika)
CJ(JD)/JMFC/RC, Karnal
UID No. HR0633